Generato da NIAGARA by Siteland (www.siteland.it)

Nuotiamo Insieme 2022
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Miglio Marino Serie
Esordienti A tesserati FIN settore Fondo

Caorle, Sabato 09/07/2022 - 10:30

Cron: A - Open Water

Pos Atleta Anno
1 BIASIN GIOVANNI 2008
2 DEL GRECO MATILDE 2005
3 GAGIOLA CESARE 2009
4  PINAZZA MARCO 2007
5 ZULIN BENEDETTA 2008
6 BARBIERO FEDERICO 2009
7 SCANDIUZZI ALBERTO 2009
8 BARBIERO FILIPPO 2006
9 BRIGHENTI FILIPPO 2005
10 BRUGNOLI MATILDE ALICE 2010
11 IEMMOLO GIULIA 2004
12 ALBANI MICHELA 2010
13 PEGORARO RICCARDO 2009
14 FOCCARDI VALENTINA 2010
15 CEOLIN RICCARDO 2007
16 ZALLONI ALESSANDRO 2009
17 BATTISTELLA CHIARA 2010
18 MUSSONI ELEONORA 2010
19 STECCA MARCO 2005
20 BARON BEATRICE 2008
21 PISTORE GRETA 2009
22 MORI ANNA 2010
23 VERONESE BENITO 2009
24 DI FIORE LORENZO 2009
25 BUREA DIEGO ANDREA 2007
26 VANZAN ALESSANDRO 2009
27 ROSSI GABRIELE 2009
28 BATTAGLIA LORENZO 2009
29 CORBO RICCARDO 2009
30 TAGLIAPIETRA EVA 2010
31 RINALDO VITTORIA 2008
32 CANNISTRA' STEFANO 2009
33 POSSAMAILAYSSA 2011
34 MANTESE PIETRO 2010
35 CAMPANELLI SIMONE 2007
36 GRANZIERO PIETRO 2009
37 ZANGROSSI MATTEO 2009
38 VAROTTO MIRKO 2009
39 NOVELLO MASSIMO 2010
40 SCARPA VERONICA 2010
41 PERIN MARTINA 2010
42 BRIGHENTI TOMMASO 2010
43 CASAGRANDE RACHELE 2010
44 TAIT SIMON 2009
45 ZANLUNGO BEATRICE 2011
46 SOLDA' BENEDETTA 2010
47 MASETTO VIOLA 2011
48 PERON ANNA 2011
49 TISO STEFANO 2010
50 CARNIATO BEATRICE 2011
51 SARTORATO DESIRE 2010
52 SAVIAN GIORGIA 2010

Societa

PADOVANUOTO

NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982
AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL
PADOVANUOTO

CS PLEBISCITO PADOVA ASD

CS PLEBISCITO PADOVA ASD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
CS PLEBISCITO PADOVA ASD

CS PLEBISCITO PADOVA ASD
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO

CS PLEBISCITO PADOVA ASD
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

CS PLEBISCITO PADOVA ASD
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
PADOVANUOTO

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO

CS PLEBISCITO PADOVA ASD

CS PLEBISCITO PADOVA ASD
AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D
AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL

CS PLEBISCITO PADOVA ASD
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL
AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL
AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL
CENTRO NUOTO STRA

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
CS PLEBISCITO PADOVA ASD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO

CS PLEBISCITO PADOVA ASD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
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o>

N
natatoria

Assoluti

Tempo

23:44.90
24:15.60
24:23.60
24:26.40
24:26.80
24:27.90
24:43.60
24:48.90
25:03.00
25:23.70
25:26.50
25:36.60
25:39.10
25:45.70
25:48.70
25:50.60
25:52.10
25:58.40
25:59.60
26:11.60
26:17.60
26:30.40
26:31.80
26:33.00
26:39.50
26:39.80
26:42.90
26:58.70
27:05.30
27:16.60
27:19.20
27:39.40
27:47.60
27:55.30
28:14.30
28:17.30
28:17.90
28:19.50
28:20.60
28:25.80
29:00.70
29:01.00
29:03.20
29:10.00
29:19.00
29:43.00
29:47.20
29:47.70
30:08.20
30:10.30
30:12.90
30:13.10

Pti

10.00
10.00
8.00
7.00
8.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
2.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
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ZAGALLO VALENTINA
BRAILESCU JENNIFER ANDREEA
VERONESE GIACOMO
LAURENTI RICCARDO
FOLTRAN ANGELO

PAESAN EVA

AGHITO JARA

CAMERIN BRANDO

PIERNI NICOLO GUIDO
FAVRETTO SHELLY KAROLYNE
MARTIN ENRICO

PAONE FRANCESCO
PASSERINI MARTA

SALVADOR GIULIA

TEMPORIN GRETA

Nuotiamo Insieme 2022
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

2010
2011
2009
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
1990
2011
2010
2010
2002
2010
2007

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO srl
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

CS PLEBISCITO PADOVA ASD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
CS PLEBISCITO PADOVA ASD
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30:20.00
30:34.80
31:16.50
31:36.90
31:52.30
33:27.10
33:40.20
33:55.10
40:29.60
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
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